
Rennen # 620.12.2020 - Scottsville Seite 10

©2020 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 22076520.12.2020 - Scottsville Seite 10

6
14:25

1500 m
70.000 

FOLLOW GOLD CIRCLE ON FACEBOOK MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 70.000  (43.750 14.000 7.000 3.500 1.750)
For all Maidens 

QPL

1
1500

Box: 1

59.0

Galabier
3j. b W (Ideal World - Hear The Rain)

Trainer: G Van Zyl
Besitzer: M J A Ferreira

Anton Marcus

2
Box: 2

59.0

Story Book
3j. b H (Mogok - Fairytale Story)

Trainer: D I Campbell
Besitzer: Messrs P M Chetty & R Chett

L J Ferraris

29.11 Scottsville Inside 12 1400 56,0 D Dillon Banzai Pipeline - Count Marsh - Montana S
18.10 Greyville 7 1400 21,0 D Dillon Hey Bill - Star Crusade - Gazala Gallop
23.09 Grp 5 1200 21,0 L J Ferraris Tonightsfightnight - Coup For Lute - Macalla
13.09 Scottsville Turf 14 1200 16,0 K Strydom Lord Wylie - Mount Greylock - Time Taker
19.07 Grp 5 1200 41,0 S Randolph Garrulous - Willow Express - Royal Wulff

3
Box: 3

56.0

Kinskey's Tune
3j. b S (Noble Tune - Countess Kinsky)

Trainer: Y Singh
Besitzer: V Patchappen

M H Zuma

07.12 Grp 5 1200 6,2 T Godden Celtic Vision - Indigo Moon - Capulet's Heart
27.11 Greyville 5 1400 31,0 K Strydom Time To Roll - Emerald Palace - Another Lo
28.10 Grp 4 1400 15,0 T Godden River Doon - Mama Pyjama - Pearl Of Africa
14.10 Grp 4 1400 13,0 T Godden Late Night Live - Duchessofcornwall - Frilly 
21.09 Grp 4 1100 3,0 A Marcus Karin B - It Must Be Love - Mystery Trip

4
Box: 4

60.0

Defies Logic
4j. b W (Greys Inn - So You Say)

Trainer: S W Humby
Besitzer: R T Mattheyse

D Dillon

08.11 Greyville 8 1400 56,0 D Dillon Artic Tune - Quepid - Montana Sky
15.07 Grp 7 1400 31,0 D Dillon Royal Escapade - Wintertime - Rex Union
26.02 Scottsville Turf 9 1200 81,0 C Zackey Matchless Captain - Candyman - Donald Mc

5
Box: 5

59.0

Parallel Universe
3j. ch W (Philanthropist - Painted Leaf)

Trainer: D R Drier
Besitzer: D D B Band & Adam Kethro P

S Veale

06.12 Greyville 8 1200 17,0 S Veale Rainbow Rising - Cafe Pacifica - Straight Si
25.10 Greyville 9 1200 31,0 A Mgudlwa Palace Wind - Prince Tyrion - Theydon'tkno

6
Box: 6

59.0

Cafe Pacifica
3j. b W (Capetown Noir - Demitasse)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: Messrs G C Kalil, E Cassim, 

L Hewitson

06.12 Greyville 2 1200 2,8 L Hewitson Rainbow Rising - Cafe Pacifica - Straight Si
18.10 Greyville 4 1200 9,5 L Hewitson Rite Of Passage - Follow Suit - Drogarati
06.09 Scottsville Turf 7 1200 51,0 L J Ferraris Irontail - Camora - Spirit Of My Fate

7
Box: 7

59.0

Diamond Master
3j. b W (Master Of My Fate - Galingale)

Trainer: D S Bosch
Besitzer: Messrs D S Bosch & H C N D

J L Samuel

06.12 Greyville 12 1200 31,0 K Strydom Rainbow Rising - Cafe Pacifica - Straight Si
01.11 Grp 11 1600 26,0 G Lerena Gazala Gallop - Banzai Pipeline - Radames

8
Box: 8

60.0

Tree Of Knowledge
4j. ch W (Byword - Wisdom Stone)

Trainer: M L Roberts
Besitzer: M V Dawson

Keagan De Melo

18.10 Greyville 9 1700 13,0 M H Zuma Lord Of The Manor - Mystic Master - Fireont
20.09 Scottsville Inside 3 1600 29,0 M H Zuma Vitus Beiring - Lord Of The Manor - Tree Of 
05.08 Scottsville Inside 2 1500 76,0 K Strydom Shavout - Tree Of Knowledge - Radames
09.02 Grp 12 2000 81,0 C Habib Bayview Express - Double Gemini - Magari
26.01 Scottsville Inside 13 2400 51,0 S Moodley Rasputin's Remedy - Jet Lignite - Jubilate

9
Box: 9

60.0

Al Madinah
4j. b H (Byword - Al Nadira)

Trainer: N I Van Wyk
Besitzer: Yellow Star Stud (Nom: Mrs L

B Jacobson

08.11 Greyville 16 2400 101,0 G Pieterse Prospero - Tiger Tank - Jack In The Box
14.10 Grp 11 1900 76,0 J Gates Magari - Jackinapot - Tilmeeth
11.10 Greyville 13 2200 101,0 J Gates Cherokee Chief - Jack In The Box - Grey Lin
16.09 Greyville 14 1400 67,0 C Habib Goodtime Guy - Captain Seager - Maestro 

10
Box: 10

59.0

Northern Warrior
3j. b W (Crusade - Roc 'n Rose)

Trainer: M L Roberts
Besitzer: Messrs C W Hill, C T Crowe, 

S Moodley

29.11 Scottsville Inside 4 1400 8,0 M H Zuma Banzai Pipeline - Count Marsh - Montana S
18.10 Greyville 6 1400 16,0 M H Zuma Hey Bill - Star Crusade - Gazala Gallop
13.09 Scottsville Turf 5 1200 101,0 M H Zuma Lord Wylie - Mount Greylock - Time Taker

11
Box: 11

59.0

Secret Giver
3j. ch W (Philanthropist - White Whisper)

Trainer: G H Van Zyl
Besitzer: R G Coppin

W Agrella

12
Box: 12

59.0

Sanctity
3j. b W (Var - Mitra)

Trainer: L Forbes
Besitzer: S Viljoen & Mr C Fenwick

J Gates

27.11 Greyville 8 1200 17,0 S Moodley Full Blast - Saipan - Silver Palace
06.09 Scottsville Turf 9 1000 17,0 J Gates Impartial - Sugar And Spice - Tonightsfightni
19.08 Grp 4 1000 67,0 S Moodley On A High Note - Battle Of Stirling - Wildeye
29.07 Scottsville Turf 12 1100 56,0 S Moodley Tai Gold - Brabanzio - Lord Wylie
08.07 Grp 12 1200 67,0 S Moodley Native Tongue - Celestial Love - Burning Wi
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6
14:25

1500 m
70.000 

FOLLOW GOLD CIRCLE ON FACEBOOK MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 70.000  (43.750 14.000 7.000 3.500 1.750)
For all Maidens 

QPL

13
Box: 13

60.0

Dark Fate
5j. b W (Master Of My Fate - Moonlite 'n Rose

Trainer: N Kotzen
Besitzer: Messrs N Kotzen  & Jayson G

M Yeni

27.11 Greyville 5 1600 31,0 T Gumede Time Taker - Star Crusade - Storm Chaser
08.11 Greyville 4 1800 45,0 M Yeni Fireonthetrack - Raiseahallelujah - Golden 
21.10 Grp 4 1600 21,0 M Yeni Captain Zee - Montana Sky - Whateverittak
07.09 Grp 10 1400 15,0 A Arries Ulterior Motive - Lightening Spirit - Hello Ag
15.07 Grp 7 1400 17,0 L Hewitson Fight Song - Disillusioned - Gainsford

14
Box: 14

59.0

Lunar Prospector
3j. ch H (Philanthropist - Romantic Moon)

Trainer: M Dixon
Besitzer: M Dhanniram

A Mgudlwa

09.09 Grp 10 1700 51,0 M Yeni Dream Destiny - Radames - Mounted Warri
12.08 Grp 9 1600 19,0 S Veale Gavel Strike - Winter Guard - The Gaul
27.07 Grp 6 1700 17,0 K De Melo Lunafacation - All Time High - Hatton Hall
15.07 Grp 6 1400 8,7 C Zackey Royal Escapade - Wintertime - Rex Union
01.07 Grp 6 1400 56,0 C Zackey Joint Effort - Red Rock Canyon - Radames

15
Box: 15

59.0

Stone Of Destiny
3j. b W (Master Of My Fate - Ice Bouquet)

Trainer: L Forbes
Besitzer: S Viljoen

T Godden

01.11 Grp 6 1600 56,0 S Moodley Gazala Gallop - Banzai Pipeline - Radames
01.07 Grp 10 1400 45,0 S Moodley Joint Effort - Red Rock Canyon - Radames

16
59.0

Chakalaka Guy
3j. b W (Global View - Forries Flirt)

Trainer: Y Govender
Besitzer: Preggie Somasundram

Reserve 1

27.11 Greyville 14 2000 71,0 K A Brewer Tiger Tank - Policy Target - Zero Rate
12.10 Grp 8 1400 101,0 B Jacobson Spirit Of My Fate - Montana Sky - Time Tak
06.09 Scottsville Turf 14 1200 81,0 T Gumede Irontail - Camora - Spirit Of My Fate
16.08 Scottsville Turf 9 1200 81,0 M Khan Spring High - Irontail - Impartial
29.07 Scottsville Turf 13 1100 67,0 C Zackey Tai Gold - Brabanzio - Lord Wylie

17
60.0

Swanking
4j. b W (Linngari - Silwood)

Trainer: N Kotzen
Besitzer: E G R Hughes

Reserve 2

29.11 Scottsville Inside 11 1400 81,0 C Storey Banzai Pipeline - Count Marsh - Montana S
21.09 Grp 6 1600 23,0 M Yeni Academy Award - Predator - Whateverittake
12.08 Grp 8 1600 8,0 T Gumede Gavel Strike - Winter Guard - The Gaul
19.07 Greyville 6 1600 51,0 T Gumede The Appeal - Fade To Black - Red Hot Night
01.06 Grp 8 1400 67,0 T Gumede Fred - Predator - Sonjador

18
60.0

Cool Answer
4j. b W (Lateral - Cool Encounter)

Trainer: L Crawford
Besitzer: S J Panther

Reserve 3

06.12 Greyville 12 1600 67,0 B Jacobson Christmas Bay - Mystery Boy - Italian Dynas
25.10 Greyville 14 2000 81,0 K Strydom Chewbaca - Tiger Tank - Do Re Mi
21.09 Grp 8 1600 67,0 K Strydom Academy Award - Predator - Whateverittake
05.08 Scottsville Inside 6 1500 76,0 M H Zuma Shavout - Tree Of Knowledge - Radames
01.07 Grp 12 1400 56,0 B Jacobson Joint Effort - Red Rock Canyon - Radames

Ergebnis: Quoten:


